



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 9 31 1 Do Nascimento Leonardo13 41 12 Lima Bruno

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 85 Total Team
9 18 1 Do Nascimento Leonardo
9 17 18 Madaloz Lucas
6 18 11 Leao Rodrigo Pimentel
1 35 Total Team
1 1 15 Oliveira Caio

2 66 Total Team
1 8 12 Souza Douglas
1 12 20 Silva Romulo

27 Total Team
64 186 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 70 Total Team
10 22 12 Lima Bruno
7 14 2 Melgarejo Brian
7 9 11 Fernandez Gaston

10 39 Total Team
3 8 10 Lazo Nicolás
2 7 11 Fernandez Gaston
2 9 4 Gallego Joaquin
3 77 Total Team
2 13 12 Lima Bruno
1 17 1 Sanchez Matias

29 Total Team
79 186 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Do Nascimento Leonardo Ferreira
4 Carvalho Filho Rogério Batista DeL
6 Araujo Robert
7 Silva Pedro

11 Leao Rodrigo Pimentel Souza
12 Souza Douglas
13 Marengoni Johan
14 Kreling Fernando
15 Oliveira Caio
16 Kavalkievicz Gabriel
18 Madaloz Lucas
20 Silva Romulo

  
L L L
 
 

  
 
 
  
  
 
 
  

9

6
5
1

3
1
9
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Leonardo Afonso Seix
Leandro Nogueira Dut

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sanchez Matias
2 Melgarejo Brian
3 Nielson Ramella Ramiro
4 Gallego Joaquin
6 Vieira Edgar
7 Luengas Ignacio
8 Bitar Gaspar
9 Danani SantiagoL

10 Lazo Nicolás
11 Fernandez Gaston
12 Lima Bruno
16 Johansen German

  
  


  


L L L
  
  
  


3
8

8

9
9

13

Coach:
Assistant:

Alejandro Grossi (ARG)
Valentín Rollandelli (ARG)

Referees: EL KESHEN, Waleed (EGY) & IVANOV, Ivaylo (BUL)

ARG
BRA 0

3 29
27

25
18

25
19

79
64

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:26 0:27 1:24

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 18515.09.2015
Tijuana
HPC

Match duration:  Start: 15:10  End: 16:40  Total: 1:30
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship 2015
Pool E - Round 2 / Places 1-8


